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Clamcleats Limited, Watchmead, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire AL7 1AP England.

PT420&21
PT420 Countersink for No8 (4.2mm)
(4.2mm) bolts

PT421 Base Insulator for CL211Mk2
range

PT422&23

PT422 Countersink for No10
(4.8mm) bolts

PT423 Base Insulator for CL211MKk1,
CL217&8 Mk1, CL230, CL236 & CL704
PT424&25

PT424 Countersink for No4 (2.9mm)
(2.9mm) bolts

PT425 Base Insulator for CL268,
CL270 & CL277&38

Base insulator
fits between

the Aluminium
cleat and Spar.

A I_ mm
C Inch
_ mm @
A B C Inch @
10 - 10 M4
*Y64 - *%a4 | #8-32
55 27 16 M4
2Vs 146 % | #8-32
11.6 - 11.6 | M5
Y64 - %4 |#10.24
82 66 18 M5
3% 2%  ie |#10.24
9 - 9 M3
2%a - 2%a H4
a4 24 13 M3
1% %46 Yo | #4.40

Insulators fit between
the s/s screws or bolts
and aluminium cleat.

Insulators
illustrated

in Orange
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Countersink & Base Insulators

Bases for MK1, MK2 & CL268 cleats
Countersink cones for M3, M4 and M5 bolts

Gms
Ozs

0.025
0.001

0.45
0.018

0.03
0.001

0.85
0.031

0.012
0.001

0.31
0.011
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